
An Engineer Imagines

Peter Rice

ellipsis london
HLuHB Darmstadt

IIIIIIIIIll
15132493



Contents

I

2

3
4
5
6

7
8

9
10

II

12

13

14

15
16

17

Preface
Introduction
Beaubourg
Early life
Sydney
Ove Arup the man
The role of the engineer
Jean Prouve
Menil
Fabric
Glass and polycarbonate
Details: steel at Beaubourg, concrete at Lloyd's
Stone: Pavilion of the Future, Seville
The critic and the photograph
Working with industry
The Fiat experience
The chameleon factor
The Full-Moon Theatre
Architecture in movement
Epilogue
Buildings and projects: a chronology
Bibliography
Illustration credits
Appendix 1: Peter Rice
Appendix 2: RFR
Index

19

3̂
25

47
59
67
71
81

87
95

107

"5
119

127

133

135

H5
149
161

165

167

173
177

179
183

187


