An Engineer Imagines

Peter Rice

••• ellipsis london



Contents

	Preface	19
	Introduction	23
I	Beaubourg	25
2	Early life	47
3	Sydney	59
4	Ove Arup the man	67
5	The role of the engineer	71
6	Jean Prouvé	81
7	Menil	87
8	Fabric	95
9	Glass and polycarbonate	107
10	Details: steel at Beaubourg, concrete at Lloyd's	115
II	Stone: Pavilion of the Future, Seville	119
12	The critic and the photograph	127
13	Working with industry	133
14	The Fiat experience	135
15	The chameleon factor	145
16	The Full-Moon Theatre	149
	Architecture in movement	. 161
	Epilogue	165
	Buildings and projects: a chronology	167
	Bibliography	173
	Illustration credits	177
	Appendix 1: Peter Rice	179
	Appendix 2: RFR	183
	Index	187